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FOUNDED 1871

Head Office

LONDON, ENGLAND

he Ocean Accident & Guarantee
Corporation, Limited

BALANCE SHEET OF THE CORPORATION, 31st DECEMBER, 1912

LIABILITIES.

To Shareholders’ Capital:

Authorized—

200,000 Shares of $25.00 cach

Subscribed—
12,000 Shares of §25.00
each fully paid. .. . $
112,308 Shares of $25.00
($5.00 per Share
paid).

300,000.00

2,807,700.00

124,308
Less Uncalled Capital

$3,107,700.00
2,246,160.00
$

To Sundry accounts pvml»
ing.

To Re- hmlmm e dlld ulln r
Funds. .

To Unclaime d hi\'hlvmls.

To Staff Provident Fund.

To Capital Redemption
Fund.

To General Ilmu.mu- I“mnl

Provision for Claims

Qutstanding. . . . .« 18,000.00
Investment Reserve and

General Contingency

Fund. ¢ 158,493.90
To Reserve l-‘und 1,600,000.00
Proportion of Premiums

Unearned. 3,636,239.43

$8,612,733.398
To Balance from Revenue
Account. . 3,321,104.48

$5,000,000.00 |

e ———

s61,540.00
392,917.96
196,008,086

841,72

T7,187.50

68,887 4N

833,83

$13,431,270.58

ASSETS.

Investments, viz.:

British Government Securities

Indian and Colonial Government
Securities.

By

$ 4

0

Colonial I‘|'u\il||‘i;||

Indian and
Securities y © 9 @ & 0
Indian and  Colonial Municipal

Securlties. }

Foreign Government Sec nrilh 8.

o Provincial Securities.
Municipal Securities.
Railway and other Debentures and

Debenture Stocks-—Home, Indian
and Colonial.
United States Ri \ll»\.n llunnls
Railway and other Debentures and
Debenture Stoeks Foreign.
Railway and other Preference
Guaranteed Stocks
Railway and other ()nlhmn \Hl(k\
and Shares.

3.8

1,2

and

4

t By Mortgages on l“rn-t-hnh\ mnl l,(-uw'-

l hold Properties o 1,4

| By Freehold and l,« ase lmld l'rl‘lll‘ﬂ't'\’

i (less Depreciation) being the Cor-

| poration’s  Head  Office and
Branches 1,2

“\ By Rents Due hmn rl'llxllll\ Mul mlul

Balances.

By Balances at llr:un-hv.-a und Aga-mx‘
Balances (less provision for Com-
mission, Cancelments and  Non-Re-
newals) . 1.4

By Cash al I!uukmn .nnl in Il.md

()n Current and De pmm Account
and in Hand. b
By Investments and (uﬂh ln lrual--w

Hands to Meet Capital Redemp-

tion Fund.

313
T

10

2215000

H43,757.04

85,309.36

RO PR
L1500
93,000.00
68,0958 414

5,720.70
35,873,314

81,616.26
10,300.00
05,164.18

18,282.86

10,849.4%8

X6,067.88

68,887.42

$13,431,270.58

Canadian Head Office, T ORONTO, Ontario.

CHARLES H. NEELY, General Manager.
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